Building Permits Issued (211), 6/1/2010 - 6/30/2010

Code |Date

101
101

326

327

327

327

327

329

434

Issued
6/17/2010
6/21/2010

6/9/2010

6/23/2010

6/24/2010

6/25/2010

6/28/2010

6/7/2010

6/9/2010

Permit#

B11107
B11122

B11130

B11141

B11148

B11156

B11153

B10920-P

B11151

Project Address

330 SMITH ROAD

5 BELLA VISTA
COURT #5

525 POSSE GROUND
ROAD

211 STATE ROUTE
179

1630 W HIGHWAY
89A
55 SHELBY DRIVE

431 HIGHWAY 179

425 OAK CREEK
CLIFFS DRIVE

165 SOMBART LANE

Contractor Type/Project Description Issue Fee |Valuation
211
OWNER/ BUILDER SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $1,723.71 $202,656.00
TOREL CUSTOM HOMES |NEW SINGLE FAMILY $1,425.21 $164,520.00
RESIDENCE

Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: $3,148.93
Count 2, Total Valuation: $367,176.00

RED ROCK MASONRY SOCCER WALL $0.00 $3,000.00
INC.

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $0.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $3,000.00

VILLEGAS LANDSCAPE FENCE & SCREEN WALL $0.00 $1,500.00

N/A T. 0. /RESTAURANT/LA $0.00 $0.00
COSTILLADA
YOGA STUDIO W/FOOD $0.00 $0.00
PRODUCTS-PRANAYUM

DIBATTISTA TENANT IMPROVEMENT/HIKE | $114.59 $4,557.75

CONSTRUCTION, INC. HOUSE
Count 4, Total Issue Fee 211: $114.59
Count 4, Total Valuation: $6,057.75
PREMIER POOLS & SPAS |RESIDENTIAL POOL & SPA $217.00 $62,000.00

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $217.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $62,000.00

MKK CONSTRUCTION INC RESIDENTIAL REMODEL $73.34 $2,460.00
(CONDOMINIUMS)




434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

649

700

700

700
700

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/16/2010

6/17/2010

6/29/2010

6/1/2010

6/1/2010

6/1/2010
6/1/2010

B11151.1

B111561.2

B111561.3

B11151.4

B111561.5

B11151.6

B111561.7

B11009

B11166

B11172

B10402-R

B11110

B11115
B11128-F

165 SOMBART LAND

165 SOMBART LANE

165 SOMBART

165 SOMBART LANE

165 SOMBART LANE

165 SOMBART LANE

165 SOMBART LANE

144 LEWIS

255 MISSION ROAD

1449 W HIGHWAY
89A

750 RHAPSODY

15 HY-VIEW LANE

770 SUNSHINE LANE
130 LUCERNE

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MKK CONSTRUCTION

HOMES BY MONTY-

MONTY WILSON
OWNER / BUILDER

DC RESTORATION

BUILDING BY RHODES
CO.LLC

BUILDING BY RHODES
CO.LLC

OWNER BUILDER

BOB'S TREE &
LANDSCAPE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUM)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
(CONDOMINIUMS)

REMODEL/RETAINING
WALL/BATH ADDITION

DECK

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$82.50

$601.34

$197.09

$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$30,000.00

$8,480.00

Count 10, Total Issue Fee 211: $1,149.26
Count 10, Total Valuation: $49,060.00

PARTIAL DEMOLITION

$0.00

$8,000.00

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $0.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $8,000.00

REVISION TO SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR
REMODEL

STEEL CARPORT

FENCE, BLOCK WALLS, PATIO

& STEPS

$0.00

$341.46

$155.84
$114.59

$0.00
$16,000.00

$6,622.00
$4,992.00




700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700
700

700

700

6/2/2010

6/8/2010

6/8/2010

6/8/2010

6/9/2010

6/9/2010

6/14/2010

6/17/2010

6/17/2010

6/18/2010

6/18/2010

6/18/2010

6/21/2010
6/24/2010

6/25/2010

6/29/2010

B11116

B11106

B11149

B11150

B11139

B11142

B11165

B10892-A

B11146

B11145

B11157

B11169

B11170
B11161

B11154

B11179

101 PAINTED CLIFFS

560 PANORAMA

BLVD

125 SAN PATRICIO

DRIVE

260 PANORAMA

BLVD
20 MINGUS

MOUNTAIN ROAD
170 SUNRISE

305 CORONADO

55 SHOTGUN

300 PONY SOLDIER
SEDONA, AZ

100 CALLE DEL

OESTE
220 W

HUMMINGBIRD LANE
140 CARROL

CANYON

150 PINON DRIVE
1035 RODEO ROAD

85 PAINTED CLIFFS

348 BACK O BEYOND

CIRCLE

DEZ-DAL INC

PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL

CONCEPTS

VERDE SOL AIR

SERVICES

SEDONA WOODWORKS

OWNER BUILDER

AL MCNULTY
ELECTRICAL

B.W. ROGERS
ELECTRICAL CONTR.

LTD.

OWNER/BUILDER
SOLAR WORKS

DEZ-DAL INC
OWNER/BUILDER

PRO SERVICE ELECTRIC
BURCH CONSTRUCTION
COMPLETE BUILDING
SOLUTIONS, INC

MKK CONSTRUCTION

MOUNTAIN HIGH

ELECTRIC

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/NEW
FRONT ENTRY

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM

SOLAR HOT WATER

RESIDENTIAL DECK AND STAIR
REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL/FRONT ENTRY

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM

UPGRADE ELEC SERVICE
FROM 100 TO 200 AMP

ENTRY PORCH ADDITION
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM

RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR
REMODEL

FENCE

ELECTRICAL

GAS YARD LINE REPAIR
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM

SINGLE FAMILY
REMODEL/STUCCO

UNDERGROUND 200A
ELECTRIC SERVICE

$73.34

$0.00

$0.00

$73.34

$238.34

$0.00

$50.00

$32.50

$0.00

$362.09

$0.00

$50.00

$50.00
$0.00

$777.46

$50.00

$2,048.00
$0.00
$9,000.00
$2,816.00
$10,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$512.00
$0.00
$16,800.00
$1,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,000.00

$21,600.00

$0.00




800 6/1/2010 |B10912-G |70 DRY CREEK

800 |6/2/2010 'B10361- 995 UPPER RED
G4.R ROCK LOOP

800 6/8/2010 |B11129-G 1185 AIRPORT RD

800 6/18/2010 |B11135-G |2655 SKY VIEW

HERRICK BUILDERS

MCCARTHY BUILDING
COMPANIES, INC

K & A GENERAL
CONTRACTING LLC

OWNER/BUILDER

Count 20, Total Issue Fee 211: $2,368.95
Count 20, Total Valuation: $126,190.00
GRADING PERMIT $54.00 $50,000.00

RED ROCK H.S. PERFORMING | $75.00 $5,000.00
ARTS CENTER

GRADING $58.00 $74,000.00

GRADING $85.00 $0.00
Count 4, Total Issue Fee 211: $272.00
Count 4, Total Valuation: $129,000.00

Total Issue Fee 211: $7,270.72
Total Valuation: $750,483.75

Total Records: 43

Date Report Ran: 2/14/2011 1:43 PM




