Building Permits Issued (211), 6/1/2010 - 6/30/2010

Code	Date Issued	Permit#	Project Address	Contractor	Type/Project Description	Issue Fee 211	Valuation			
101	6/17/2010	B11107	330 SMITH ROAD	OWNER/ BUILDER	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	\$1,723.71	\$202,656.00			
101	6/21/2010	B11122	5 BELLA VISTA COURT #5	TOREL CUSTOM HOMES	NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	\$1,425.21	\$164,520.00			
	Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: \$3,148.9									
					Count 2, Tot	al Valuation	: \$367,176.00			
326	6/9/2010	B11130	525 POSSE GROUND ROAD	RED ROCK MASONRY INC.	SOCCER WALL	\$0.00	\$3,000.00			
					Count 1, T	otal Issue F	ee 211: \$0.00			
	Count 1, Total Valuation: \$3,000.00									
327	6/23/2010	B11141	211 STATE ROUTE 179	VILLEGAS LANDSCAPE	FENCE & SCREEN WALL	\$0.00	\$1,500.00			
327	6/24/2010	B11148	1630 W HIGHWAY 89A	N/A	T. O. /RESTAURANT/LA COSTILLADA	\$0.00	\$0.00			
327	6/25/2010	B11156	55 SHELBY DRIVE		YOGA STUDIO W/FOOD PRODUCTS-PRANAYUM	\$0.00	\$0.00			
327	6/28/2010	B11153	431 HIGHWAY 179	DIBATTISTA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	TENANT IMPROVEMENT/HIKE HOUSE	\$114.59	\$4,557.75			
		•			Count 4, Tota	al Issue Fee	211: \$114.59			
					Count 4, T	otal Valuation	on: \$6,057.75			
329	6/7/2010	B10920-P	425 OAK CREEK CLIFFS DRIVE	PREMIER POOLS & SPAS	RESIDENTIAL POOL & SPA	\$217.00	\$62,000.00			
	Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: \$217.00									
					Count 1, To	tal Valuatio	n: \$62,000.00			
434	6/9/2010	B11151	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION INC	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$73.34	\$2,460.00			

434	6/9/2010	B11151.1	165 SOMBART LAND	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.2	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.3	165 SOMBART	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUM)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.4	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.5	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.6	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$32.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/9/2010	B11151.7	165 SOMBART LANE	MKK CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL (CONDOMINIUMS)	\$82.50	\$1,160.00
434	6/16/2010	B11009	144 LEWIS	HOMES BY MONTY- MONTY WILSON	REMODEL/RETAINING WALL/BATH ADDITION	\$601.34	\$30,000.00
434	6/17/2010	B11166	255 MISSION ROAD	OWNER / BUILDER	DECK	\$197.09	\$8,480.00
					Count 10, Total	Issue Fee 2	211: \$1,149.26
					Count 10, To	otal Valuation	n: \$49,060.00
649	6/29/2010	B11172	1449 W HIGHWAY 89A	DC RESTORATION	PARTIAL DEMOLITION	\$0.00	\$8,000.00
					Count 1, 7	otal Issue I	ee 211: \$0.00
					Count 1, 7	Γotal Valuat	ion: \$8,000.00
700	6/1/2010	B10402-R	750 RHAPSODY	BUILDING BY RHODES CO. LLC	REVISION TO SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$0.00	\$0.00
700	6/1/2010	B11110	15 HY-VIEW LANE	BUILDING BY RHODES CO. LLC	RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR REMODEL	\$341.46	\$16,000.00
700	6/1/2010	B11115	770 SUNSHINE LANE	OWNER BUILDER	STEEL CARPORT	\$155.84	\$6,622.00
700	6/1/2010	B11128-F	130 LUCERNE	BOB'S TREE & LANDSCAPE	FENCE, BLOCK WALLS, PATIO & STEPS	\$114.59	\$4,992.00

700	6/2/2010	B11116	101 PAINTED CLIFFS	DEZ-DAL INC	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/NEW FRONT ENTRY	\$73.34	\$2,048.00
700	6/8/2010	B11106	560 PANORAMA BLVD	PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL CONCEPTS	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$0.00
700	6/8/2010	B11149	125 SAN PATRICIO DRIVE	VERDE SOL AIR SERVICES	SOLAR HOT WATER	\$0.00	\$9,000.00
700	6/8/2010	B11150	260 PANORAMA BLVD	SEDONA WOODWORKS	RESIDENTIAL DECK AND STAIR REMODEL	\$73.34	\$2,816.00
700	6/9/2010	B11139	20 MINGUS MOUNTAIN ROAD	OWNER BUILDER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL/FRONT ENTRY	\$238.34	\$10,800.00
700	6/9/2010	B11142	170 SUNRISE	AL MCNULTY ELECTRICAL	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$0.00
700	6/14/2010	B11165	305 CORONADO	B.W. ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONTR. LTD.	UPGRADE ELEC SERVICE FROM 100 TO 200 AMP	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	6/17/2010	B10892-A	55 SHOTGUN	OWNER/BUILDER	ENTRY PORCH ADDITION	\$32.50	\$512.00
700	6/17/2010	B11146	300 PONY SOLDIER SEDONA, AZ	SOLAR WORKS	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$0.00
700	6/18/2010	B11145	100 CALLE DEL OESTE	DEZ-DAL INC	RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR REMODEL	\$362.09	\$16,800.00
700	6/18/2010	B11157	220 W HUMMINGBIRD LANE	OWNER/BUILDER	FENCE	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
700	6/18/2010	B11169	140 CARROL CANYON	PRO SERVICE ELECTRIC	ELECTRICAL	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	6/21/2010	B11170	150 PINON DRIVE	BURCH CONSTRUCTION	GAS YARD LINE REPAIR	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	6/24/2010	B11161	1035 RODEO ROAD	COMPLETE BUILDING SOLUTIONS, INC	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$34,000.00
700	6/25/2010	B11154	85 PAINTED CLIFFS	MKK CONSTRUCTION	SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL/STUCCO	\$777.46	\$21,600.00
700	6/29/2010	B11179	348 BACK O BEYOND CIRCLE	MOUNTAIN HIGH ELECTRIC	UNDERGROUND 200A ELECTRIC SERVICE	\$50.00	\$0.00

	Count 20, Total Issue Fee 211: \$2,368.95							
	Count 20, Total Valuation: \$126,190.00							
800	6/1/2010	B10912-G	70 DRY CREEK	HERRICK BUILDERS	GRADING PERMIT	\$54.00	\$50,000.00	
800	6/2/2010	B10361- G4.R	995 UPPER RED ROCK LOOP	MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES, INC	RED ROCK H.S. PERFORMING ARTS CENTER	\$75.00	\$5,000.00	
800	6/8/2010	B11129-G	1185 AIRPORT RD	K & A GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC	GRADING	\$58.00	\$74,000.00	
800	6/18/2010	B11135-G	2655 SKY VIEW	OWNER/BUILDER	GRADING	\$85.00	\$0.00	
	Count 4, Total Issue Fee 211: \$272.00							
	Count 4, Total Valuation: \$129,000.00							

Total Issue Fee 211: \$7,270.72 **Total Valuation:** \$750,483.75

Total Records: 43
Date Report Ran: 2/14/2011 1:43 PM